
20-03-2024

 Travel Food Services Kolkata Pvt. Ltd. Kolkata 23-24/35

Kind Attention : Mr. Risav Bhattacharya NLB for TCL LOUNGE Counter

Sl. No. Sq Ft Qty / Days Amount

1 48 1 7920

2 1 1 6000

13920

2505.6

16425.6

0.4

16426Total Amount after Round Off

IN WORDS : Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six Rupees  Only

Total 

GST 18 %

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Round Off

Particulars Rate

NLB ( 136 inch x  41 inch) with 1 inch pipe and 

star matt black back flex
165

Transportation and Installation 6000

Quotation  No.

Activity Name

ADESYS COMMUNICATION
95/2 P C Mitra Lane , Kolkata - 700033

To, Date


